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Standards

Common Core Learning Standards
Reference pages 48-69 for standards

Unit

Assessments

Reading Class overview/opening of year
RL.8.10 activities/rituals & routines (approximately 1
RI.8.11
week)

Reading Perspectives and Narrative AlMSweb
RL.8.1, 8.5 e Sub-unit 1 Welcome!
RI.8.1-6 e Sub-unit 2 Get Started NWEA

. e Sub-unit 3 Narrative Writing | im 1
Writing e Sub-unit 4 Write an Essay (Informational) nterim
W.8.1,A,B,C,D,E e Omit
W.8.2,8 Sub-unit 5 Perspectives & Narrative Reading Informational Essay
W.8.3,A,B,C,D,E Assessment
w.8.4
W.8.5
W.8.6
W.8.9,B
w.8.10

Speaking and Listening
SL.8.1,C,D
SL.8.2

Language
L.8.1
L.8.2,C




